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Berechnung der Wohnfldche nach DIN 283

DachgeschoB - Wohnung

Diele

Eltern

Kind

Kitiche

Bad

WC

Essen und

'onnen

Balkon

Wohnfldche

215
+ 1,25

3,51
+ 3,51
+ 2,26

3,514
+ 3,51
+ 2,26

2,76
+ 2,76

2,45
+ 2,45

+ 1,01

3,38°
+ 4,26
+ 4,26
+ 3,38°

+ 5,00

gesamt

5
o

513
1,63

1,03/2
1473
1,00

1,03/2
1,85°
0,75

1,03/2
,85°

1,08/72
1,23

1,21

1,03/2
1,03/2
4,40°

1,08°

1,4/2

5,89
2,04

1,81
6,07
2,26

1,81
6,51
15708

1,42
83 1e

1,26
3:01

1,22

1,75
2,20
18,77
3,54

3+50

= 7,93

10,14

10,02

6,54

= 4,27

= 1,22

26,26

]

= 3,50



